1.05.2018

artNr

51

119

65

320

180

182

STARTAUFSTELLUNG

Vorlauf 1
Chris Perry
Maik Schubert
Giorgi Gakheladze
Georg Hutter
Remo Bislin
Joshua Kirby

Sherco
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Sherco

KTM

AUS

GER

GEO

AUT

SuUl

GBR

Perrychicken Racing
Team Sturm / ADAC
Speedwells
TERRA-X-DREAM / G-
My own visa card

Kandn surfacing

17

25

33

41

Vorlauf 1

Vorlauf 1

Vorlauf 1

Vorlauf 1

Vorlauf 1

Vorlauf 1



1.05.2018

artNr

787

207

479

172

623

307

STARTAUFSTELLUNG

Vorlauf 2
Nils Viertel
Paul Seyr
David Rinner
Guillem Darnes
Georg Trausner
Clement Hotte

KTM

KTM

KTM

GasGas

Yamaha

KTM

GER

AUT

AUT

ESP

AUT

BEL

MSV Racing Team e.V.

KTM Braumandl

KTM Walzer Team

S3 - SIXLYON TEAM

MxStore.at

Hotmotorbike

13

21

29

37

45

Vorlauf 2

Vorlauf 2

Vorlauf 2

Vorlauf 2

Vorlauf 2

Vorlauf 2



1.05.2018

artNr

38

86

73

103

849

885

STARTAUFSTELLUNG

Kaczmarczyk GasGas

Vorlauf 3
Oskar
Florian Peissl
Wade Ibrahim
Clemens Forthuber
Markus Pirnbacher
Sven Zeilinger

Suzuki
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

POL

AUT

AUS

AUT

AUT

AUT

GASGAS-SKLEP.PL /.
FPR
Civall

KTM TEAM1976

Mountain enduro

3

11

19

27

35

43

Vorlauf 3

Vorlauf 3

Vorlauf 3

Vorlauf 3

Vorlauf 3

Vorlauf 3



1.05.2018

artNr

151

76

98

267

904

928

STARTAUFSTELLUNG

Vorlauf 4
Thomas Reichhold
Marc Font Torres
Armin Ohrlinger

Alexander Gehlert
Daniel Cochlar

Oskar Waligora

KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

AUT

AND

AUT

GER

CZE

POL

Msc Oberweinzer
Zona paddock
Wtm , Ktm Braumandl

Dirtbiker Magazine

BKFM FLOW

15

31

39

47

Vorlauf 4

Vorlauf 4

Vorlauf 4

Vorlauf 4

Vorlauf 4

Vorlauf 4



1.05.2018

artNr

16

46

157

338

545

603

STARTAUFSTELLUNG

Vorlauf 5
Sonny Goggia
Philipp Reichinger
Daniel Gappmaier
Christian Grass
Alfonso Cerfoglio
Martin Neyer

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM

Kawasaki

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

MCS

MSC Mattighofen

Enduro team vorarlberg
Drago

Kieswerkfreunde

10

18

26

34

42

Vorlauf 5

Vorlauf 5

Vorlauf 5

Vorlauf 5

Vorlauf 5

Vorlauf 5



1.05.2018

artNr

126

130

213

1129

622

STARTAUFSTELLUNG

Vorlauf 6
Peter Tschann
Marco Pfeifer
Pol Tarres
Wilhelm Ehm
Giuseppe Percoco
Martin Hirner

Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Beta

KTM

AUT

GER

ESP

GER

ITA

AUT

Kieswerkfreunde
Team MH Racing
TRECE RACING
Team MH Racing
Percocoteam

Mxstore.at

14

22

30

38

46

Vorlauf 6

Vorlauf 6

Vorlauf 6

Vorlauf 6

Vorlauf 6

Vorlauf 6



1.05.2018

artNr

22

795

149

310

239

140

STARTAUFSTELLUNG

Vorlauf 7
Seppi Fally
Leon Wermer
Wanja Morlinghaus
Tobias Kurzemann
Michael Holzer
Manuel M@nig

Kawasaki

KTM

Husqgvarna

KTM

Beta

Husqgvarna

AUT

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

Team Damianik

MSV Pfarrwerfen
Morlinghaus Racing Team
Kieswerk Freunde
Geri€s Motoshop

Heat and Cool Racing

12

20

28

36

44

Vorlauf 7

Vorlauf 7

Vorlauf 7

Vorlauf 7

Vorlauf 7

Vorlauf 7



1.05.2018

artNr

21

94

1144

1008

105

533

STARTAUFSTELLUNG

Vorlauf 8
Ossi Reisinger Husgvarna
Alessandro Azzalini GasGas
Raphael Reischer KTM
Aivars Kukojs Husqgvarna
Stefan Schmitzberge Husqvarna
Christoph  Pressler Husgvarna

AUT

ITA

AUT

LAT

AUT

AUT

Milwaukee

TTR SQUADRA CORSE
Mx Sturzgefahr
Motosports Racing Team
MSC Mattighofen

MFC-Ost-West

16

24

32

40

48

Vorlauf 8

Vorlauf 8

Vorlauf 8

Vorlauf 8

Vorlauf 8

Vorlauf 8



